IPR-001-00
                                                                    JDG
                                                                  210818 © 2018 This drawing and the works depicted are the copyright of  IPT Limited and may not be reproduced or amended except by written permission.
No liability will be accepted for amendments made by other persons.
DO NOT SCALE
In Line Remote Energy Meter
Case Profile: 50mm wide x 55mm tall  x162mm long
Case material: Mild Steel Sheet

CE:  Compliant
Max Temp: -10° to +40°C
Order Codes.
IPR-001-1A UK 13A plug & socket.
IPR-001-1B IEC309 16A plug & socket.
IPR-001-1C IEC309 32A plug & socket.
IPR-001-1D IEC320 C13/C14 10A  plug & socket.
IPR-001-1D IEC320 C19/C20 16A  plug & socket.
55mm
160mm